 Data Sheet P/N: A4-2-SYS-00-XD-XI
Author  C. Weil
Revision  00
Release  10.01.2018
Page  1 of 5
 ARC4 - Optical Arc Detector System 2.0
A000009162.DOC, 2-012439  All rights reserved by AFT microwave GmbH
■ New 19” chassis with keypad for test/

 2014/30/EC EMC
 2011/65/EC RoHS
7. Ordering Code for System Configuration
A4-2-SYS-00 - XD - XI   ARC4 - Optical Arc Detector System 2.0 (config. with modules)
Variable Description Value Options
XD No. of arc detector modules A4-2-ADM-00 16 max.
XI No. of system interface modules A4-2-SIM-00 2 max.
8. Accessories (included) Description
A4-2-MAC-00 ARC4 - Mains cable 2m, IEC-60320-C13
A4-2-M8C-00 ARC4 - M8 Connector
A4-2-DCK-00 ARC4 - Detector Module Connector DB-15
A4-2-ICK-00 ARC4 - Interface Module Connector Kit DB-9
9. Spare Parts Description
A4-2-SYS-00-0-0 ARC4 - Optical Arc Detector System 2.0 (base unit only)
A4-2-ADM-00 ARC4 - Arc Detector Module 2.0
A4-2-SIM-00 ARC4 - System Interface Module 2.0
A4-2-CPU-00 ARC4 - CPU Module 2.0
A4-2-PS-00 ARC4 - Power Supply Module 2.0
A4-2-CP-00 ARC4 - Cover Plate 2.0
A4-2-USB-00 ARC4 - USB Software Interface 2.0 (Option)
A4-2-LAN-00 ARC4 - LAN Web Interface 2.0 (Option)
Rev. Remark Date  Name
00 Initial 14.11.2017 C. Weil